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PEREFERR SPECTFICATIONS

1EREFR RBR{E EE Eafiz
BMERK 1060/1550 nm
e +10@1060nm, +20@1550nm nm
BANRFE (@23°C) Max. 0.8 dB
fREE (@FLIKK) Min. 18 dB
EYELE(Type) 18 dB
N=Vrnd Min 16 dB
[ElRHRAE Min. 50 dB
FmEE Min. 55 dB
IR Max. 2 W
bV ;e Max. 5 N
HeerRE PM Panda Fiber

BERE -20 to +80 °C
MR -40 to +85 °C

&F: * UEAFREELESH, &LinESEuasEEm 0.3dB.
1T 1Z B ORDERING INFORMATION:

e
PMWDM-A-B-C-D-E
A= 1060/1550, 1064/1590, SS=Specify
B=y¢eFRy PM=PM Panda fiber, P9=PM980 fiber.SS=Specify
C=ggxa B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um loose tube
D=HAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify
E=fElm FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
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